Proportional pressure reducing valve NG 6 DRV
AROFLEX AG
Hydr. + El. Steuerungstechnik
Unteräuliweg 4
CH-8560 Märstetten
Phone
Fax
0041/71/657'19'28

Pressure reducing in B
 (4/2 way function)
Type code
DRV ... -6 -3 -... .D -… -...
omit = 24 VDC standard
12 VDC =  12 VDC
EEx emII T4= explosion proof execution 24 VDC
omit = standard
316L = body stainless steel
pressure range
20 = 0 - 20 bar (EEx only)
30 = 0 - 30 bar (EEx only)
35 = 0 - 35 bar (standard only)
45 = 0 - 45 bar (EEx only)
50 = 0 - 50 bar (standard only)
6 = mounting interface NG 6
AB = pressure reducing in A and B
A = pressure reducing in A
B = pressure reducing in B
Proportional pressure reducing valve
Ordering specification (Example)
• Proportional pressure reducing valve NG6   Type code
• 4/3 way function with pressure reducing in A and B
• explosion proof execution 24 VDC DRVAB-6-3-30.D-EEx emII T4
• pressure range 0-30 bar
Proportional pressure reducing valve NG 6 DRV
AROFLEX
Hydr. + El.
Characteristics
pressure adjustment characteristics pred = f(I)
pressure range:  20, 30, 35, 45, 50 bar
measurin
- hydrauli
- fluid tem
- inlet pre
 AG
 Steuerungstechnik
Unteräuliweg 4
CH-8560 Märstetten
Phone
Fax
0041/71/657'19'28
0041/71/657'21'51
08/05 sheet no. 2.7.3e
data subject to change
60
55
50
45
40
35
30
25
20
15
10
5
0
100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900
p
(b
ar
) a
t A
 o
r B
I (mA)
50
30
20
35
45
g conditions:
c oil HLP 46; viscosity 46 mm2/s
perature 40° C
ssure 70 bar
Proportional pressure reducing valve NG 6 DRV
AROFLEX AG
Hydr. + El. Steuerungstechnik
Unteräuliweg 4
CH-8560 Märstetten
Phone
Fax
0041/71/657'19'28
0041/71/657'21'51
08/05 sheet no. 2.7.4e
data subject to change
Dimension DRVAB-6-3-....D